
eProcurement System Government of Assam
Created By: Sajen Langthasa

Created Date/Time: 29-Jan-2019 04:09 PM
Tender Title: e-TENDER NOTICE FOR SUPPLY OF POWER TILLERS FOR ST/OBC BENEFICIARIES IN DIFFERENT DISTRICTS OF ASSAM

Tender ID: 2018_WPTBC_9400_1

Tender Inviting Authority: Director,WPT and BC Assam

Name of Work: Supply of Power Tillers for ST/OBC beneficiaries in different districts of Assam

Contract No: DW/NIT/661/2018-19/6    dated.03/11/2018
SCHEDULE OF WORK / ITEM(S)

Sl.No Description of Work / Item(s) No.of Qty Units Estimated
Rate

M/S J.K ENGINEERING
AND AGRO SERVICE

M/S NBK MAA SUPPLY
AGENCY

KERALA AGRO
MACHINERY

CORPORATION LTD

VST TILLERS TRACTORS
LIMITED

KIRLOSKAR OIL
ENGINES LTD

Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount L1 Amount L1 Vendor

1.00 Power Tiller (As per specification mentioned in Annexure-B) 1.00 Nos 178549.00 178549.00 199000.00 199000.00 199000.00 199000.00 193346.00 193346.00 178549.00 178549.00 178549.00 M/S J.K
ENGINEERI
NG AND
AGRO
SERVICE,
KIRLOSKAR
OIL
ENGINES
LTD

Total in Figures 178549.00 199000.00 199000.00 193346.00 178549.00

Lowest Amount Quoted BY: M/S J.K ENGINEERING AND AGRO SERVICE,KIRLOSKAR OIL
ENGINES LTD(178549.00)



BOQ Summary Details
Tender Title: e-TENDER NOTICE FOR SUPPLY OF POWER TILLERS FOR ST/OBC BENEFICIARIES IN DIFFERENT

DISTRICTS OF ASSAM
Tender ID: 2018_WPTBC_9400_1

Sheet Name Sl.No Bidder Name Amount Bid Rank

BoQ1 1 M/S J.K ENGINEERING AND AGRO SERVICE 178549.00 L1

2 KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LTD 178549.00 L1

3 VST TILLERS TRACTORS LIMITED 193346.00 L2

4 KERALA AGRO MACHINERY CORPORATION LTD 199000.00 L3

5 M/S NBK MAA SUPPLY AGENCY 199000.00 L3


